
RELAIS DU SCHIEBENBERG 09 mai 2019
RESULTATS 14 ans et +

1/12

scratch Noms Tours Temps/tour

1 Masculin 1 HIHN Bruno ALLENBACH Emmanuel SCHULER Pascal 3 1 00:03:13 18,28 00:03:13 18,28 980

1 Masculin 1 HIHN Bruno ALLENBACH Emmanuel SCHULER Pascal 57 2 00:05:54 19,93 00:02:41 21,91 1960

1 Masculin 1 HIHN Bruno ALLENBACH Emmanuel SCHULER Pascal 106 3 00:08:51 19,93 00:02:57 19,93 2940

1 Masculin 1 HIHN Bruno ALLENBACH Emmanuel SCHULER Pascal 147 4 00:11:44 20,05 00:02:53 20,39 3920

1 Masculin 1 HIHN Bruno ALLENBACH Emmanuel SCHULER Pascal 194 5 00:14:34 20,18 00:02:50 20,75 4900

1 Masculin 1 HIHN Bruno ALLENBACH Emmanuel SCHULER Pascal 235 6 00:17:31 20,14 00:02:57 19,93 5880

1 Masculin 1 HIHN Bruno ALLENBACH Emmanuel SCHULER Pascal 276 7 00:20:24 20,18 00:02:53 20,39 6860

1 Masculin 1 HIHN Bruno ALLENBACH Emmanuel SCHULER Pascal 317 8 00:23:15 20,23 00:02:51 20,63 7840

1 Masculin 1 HIHN Bruno ALLENBACH Emmanuel SCHULER Pascal 359 9 00:26:10 20,22 00:02:55 20,16 8820

1 Masculin 1 HIHN Bruno ALLENBACH Emmanuel SCHULER Pascal 409 10 00:29:08 20,18 00:02:58 19,82 9800

1 Masculin 1 HIHN Bruno ALLENBACH Emmanuel SCHULER Pascal 439 11 00:32:02 20,19 00:02:54 20,28 10780

1 Masculin 1 HIHN Bruno ALLENBACH Emmanuel SCHULER Pascal 483 12 00:35:01 20,15 00:02:59 19,71 11760

1 Masculin 1 HIHN Bruno ALLENBACH Emmanuel SCHULER Pascal 530 13 00:37:58 20,13 00:02:57 19,93 12740

1 Masculin 1 HIHN Bruno ALLENBACH Emmanuel SCHULER Pascal 568 14 00:40:53 20,14 00:02:55 20,16 13720

1 Masculin 1 HIHN Bruno ALLENBACH Emmanuel SCHULER Pascal 614 15 00:43:56 20,08 00:03:03 19,28 14700

1 Masculin 1 HIHN Bruno ALLENBACH Emmanuel SCHULER Pascal 657 16 00:46:58 20,03 00:03:02 19,38 15680

1 Masculin 1 HIHN Bruno ALLENBACH Emmanuel SCHULER Pascal 694 17 00:49:50 20,06 00:02:52 20,51 16660

1 Masculin 1 HIHN Bruno ALLENBACH Emmanuel SCHULER Pascal 741 18 00:52:49 20,04 00:02:59 19,71 17640

1 Masculin 1 HIHN Bruno ALLENBACH Emmanuel SCHULER Pascal 783 19 00:55:47 20,03 00:02:58 19,82 18620

1 Masculin 1 HIHN Bruno ALLENBACH Emmanuel SCHULER Pascal 824 20 00:58:39 20,05 00:02:52 20,51 19600

1 Masculin 1 HIHN Bruno ALLENBACH Emmanuel SCHULER Pascal 870 21 01:01:43 20,01 00:03:04 19,17 20580

Noms Tours Temps Temps/tour distance

2 Strasbourg Masculin 2 GENEVE Maxime GENEVE Lionel HENCK Olivier 2 1 00:03:12 18,38 00:03:12 18,38 980

2 Strasbourg Masculin 2 GENEVE Maxime GENEVE Lionel HENCK Olivier 59 2 00:06:00 19,6 00:02:48 21 1960

2 Strasbourg Masculin 2 GENEVE Maxime GENEVE Lionel HENCK Olivier 108 3 00:08:58 19,67 00:02:58 19,82 2940

2 Strasbourg Masculin 2 GENEVE Maxime GENEVE Lionel HENCK Olivier 146 4 00:11:38 20,22 00:02:40 22,05 3920

2 Strasbourg Masculin 2 GENEVE Maxime GENEVE Lionel HENCK Olivier 197 5 00:14:41 20,02 00:03:03 19,28 4900

2 Strasbourg Masculin 2 GENEVE Maxime GENEVE Lionel HENCK Olivier 237 6 00:17:41 19,95 00:03:00 19,6 5880

2 Strasbourg Masculin 2 GENEVE Maxime GENEVE Lionel HENCK Olivier 278 7 00:20:29 20,09 00:02:48 21 6860

2 Strasbourg Masculin 2 GENEVE Maxime GENEVE Lionel HENCK Olivier 323 8 00:23:36 19,93 00:03:07 18,87 7840

2 Strasbourg Masculin 2 GENEVE Maxime GENEVE Lionel HENCK Olivier 365 9 00:26:33 19,93 00:02:57 19,93 8820

2 Strasbourg Masculin 2 GENEVE Maxime GENEVE Lionel HENCK Olivier 411 10 00:29:22 20,02 00:02:49 20,88 9800

2 Strasbourg Masculin 2 GENEVE Maxime GENEVE Lionel HENCK Olivier 455 11 00:32:36 19,84 00:03:14 18,19 10780

2 Strasbourg Masculin 2 GENEVE Maxime GENEVE Lionel HENCK Olivier 492 12 00:35:31 19,87 00:02:55 20,16 11760

2 Strasbourg Masculin 2 GENEVE Maxime GENEVE Lionel HENCK Olivier 535 13 00:38:25 19,9 00:02:54 20,28 12740

2 Strasbourg Masculin 2 GENEVE Maxime GENEVE Lionel HENCK Olivier 582 14 00:41:36 19,79 00:03:11 18,47 13720

2 Strasbourg Masculin 2 GENEVE Maxime GENEVE Lionel HENCK Olivier 622 15 00:44:35 19,78 00:02:59 19,71 14700

2 Strasbourg Masculin 2 GENEVE Maxime GENEVE Lionel HENCK Olivier 665 16 00:47:22 19,86 00:02:47 21,13 15680

2 Strasbourg Masculin 2 GENEVE Maxime GENEVE Lionel HENCK Olivier 706 17 00:50:34 19,77 00:03:12 18,38 16660

2 Strasbourg Masculin 2 GENEVE Maxime GENEVE Lionel HENCK Olivier 749 18 00:53:35 19,75 00:03:01 19,49 17640

2 Strasbourg Masculin 2 GENEVE Maxime GENEVE Lionel HENCK Olivier 789 19 00:56:24 19,81 00:02:49 20,88 18620

2 Strasbourg Masculin 2 GENEVE Maxime GENEVE Lionel HENCK Olivier 838 20 00:59:29 19,77 00:03:05 19,07 19600

2 Strasbourg Masculin 2 GENEVE Maxime GENEVE Lionel HENCK Olivier 883 21 01:02:38 19,71 00:03:09 18,67 20580

Noms Tours Temps Temps/tour distance

3 Masculin 3 BENOIT Antony BRECHBIEL Christian HERRMANN Sébastien 12 1 00:03:26 17,13 00:03:26 17,13 980

3 Masculin 3 BENOIT Antony BRECHBIEL Christian HERRMANN Sébastien 61 2 00:06:14 18,87 00:02:48 21 1960

3 Masculin 3 BENOIT Antony BRECHBIEL Christian HERRMANN Sébastien 111 3 00:09:14 19,1 00:03:00 19,6 2940

3 Masculin 3 BENOIT Antony BRECHBIEL Christian HERRMANN Sébastien 157 4 00:12:20 19,07 00:03:06 18,97 3920

3 Masculin 3 BENOIT Antony BRECHBIEL Christian HERRMANN Sébastien 207 5 00:15:34 18,89 00:03:14 18,19 4900

3 Masculin 3 BENOIT Antony BRECHBIEL Christian HERRMANN Sébastien 253 6 00:18:45 18,82 00:03:11 18,47 5880

3 Masculin 3 BENOIT Antony BRECHBIEL Christian HERRMANN Sébastien 297 7 00:21:48 18,88 00:03:03 19,28 6860

3 Masculin 3 BENOIT Antony BRECHBIEL Christian HERRMANN Sébastien 345 8 00:25:02 18,79 00:03:14 18,19 7840

3 Masculin 3 BENOIT Antony BRECHBIEL Christian HERRMANN Sébastien 389 9 00:28:13 18,75 00:03:11 18,47 8820

3 Masculin 3 BENOIT Antony BRECHBIEL Christian HERRMANN Sébastien 432 10 00:31:19 18,78 00:03:06 18,97 9800

3 Masculin 3 BENOIT Antony BRECHBIEL Christian HERRMANN Sébastien 479 11 00:34:35 18,7 00:03:16 18 10780

3 Masculin 3 BENOIT Antony BRECHBIEL Christian HERRMANN Sébastien 527 12 00:37:51 18,64 00:03:16 18 11760

3 Masculin 3 BENOIT Antony BRECHBIEL Christian HERRMANN Sébastien 569 13 00:40:55 18,68 00:03:04 19,17 12740

3 Masculin 3 BENOIT Antony BRECHBIEL Christian HERRMANN Sébastien 618 14 00:44:15 18,6 00:03:20 17,64 13720

3 Masculin 3 BENOIT Antony BRECHBIEL Christian HERRMANN Sébastien 667 15 00:47:27 18,59 00:03:12 18,38 14700

3 Masculin 3 BENOIT Antony BRECHBIEL Christian HERRMANN Sébastien 707 16 00:50:36 18,59 00:03:09 18,67 15680

3 Masculin 3 BENOIT Antony BRECHBIEL Christian HERRMANN Sébastien 753 17 00:53:50 18,57 00:03:14 18,19 16660

3 Masculin 3 BENOIT Antony BRECHBIEL Christian HERRMANN Sébastien 800 18 00:57:07 18,53 00:03:17 17,91 17640

3 Masculin 3 BENOIT Antony BRECHBIEL Christian HERRMANN Sébastien 848 19 01:00:19 18,52 00:03:12 18,38 18620

3 Masculin 3 BENOIT Antony BRECHBIEL Christian HERRMANN Sébastien 891 20 01:03:19 18,57 00:03:00 19,6 19600

Noms Tours Temps Temps/tour distance

4 Masculin 4 GERARD Benjamin GSELL Julien JEANJEAN Pierre 8 1 00:03:20 17,64 00:03:20 17,64 980

4 Masculin 4 GERARD Benjamin GSELL Julien JEANJEAN Pierre 67 2 00:06:39 17,68 00:03:19 17,73 1960

4 Masculin 4 GERARD Benjamin GSELL Julien JEANJEAN Pierre 117 3 00:09:38 18,31 00:02:59 19,71 2940

4 Masculin 4 GERARD Benjamin GSELL Julien JEANJEAN Pierre 163 4 00:12:40 18,57 00:03:02 19,38 3920

4 Masculin 4 GERARD Benjamin GSELL Julien JEANJEAN Pierre 216 5 00:16:14 18,11 00:03:34 16,49 4900

4 Masculin 4 GERARD Benjamin GSELL Julien JEANJEAN Pierre 259 6 00:19:13 18,36 00:02:59 19,71 5880

4 Masculin 4 GERARD Benjamin GSELL Julien JEANJEAN Pierre 304 7 00:22:21 18,42 00:03:08 18,77 6860

4 Masculin 4 GERARD Benjamin GSELL Julien JEANJEAN Pierre 354 8 00:25:51 18,2 00:03:30 16,8 7840

4 Masculin 4 GERARD Benjamin GSELL Julien JEANJEAN Pierre 402 9 00:28:53 18,32 00:03:02 19,38 8820

4 Masculin 4 GERARD Benjamin GSELL Julien JEANJEAN Pierre 440 10 00:32:05 18,33 00:03:12 18,38 9800

4 Masculin 4 GERARD Benjamin GSELL Julien JEANJEAN Pierre 494 11 00:35:36 18,17 00:03:31 16,72 10780

4 Masculin 4 GERARD Benjamin GSELL Julien JEANJEAN Pierre 540 12 00:38:36 18,28 00:03:00 19,6 11760

4 Masculin 4 GERARD Benjamin GSELL Julien JEANJEAN Pierre 586 13 00:41:50 18,27 00:03:14 18,19 12740

4 Masculin 4 GERARD Benjamin GSELL Julien JEANJEAN Pierre 633 14 00:45:22 18,15 00:03:32 16,64 13720

4 Masculin 4 GERARD Benjamin GSELL Julien JEANJEAN Pierre 677 15 00:48:25 18,22 00:03:03 19,28 14700

4 Masculin 4 GERARD Benjamin GSELL Julien JEANJEAN Pierre 726 16 00:51:37 18,23 00:03:12 18,38 15680

4 Masculin 4 GERARD Benjamin GSELL Julien JEANJEAN Pierre 776 17 00:55:16 18,09 00:03:39 16,11 16660

4 Masculin 4 GERARD Benjamin GSELL Julien JEANJEAN Pierre 817 18 00:58:17 18,16 00:03:01 19,49 17640

4 Masculin 4 GERARD Benjamin GSELL Julien JEANJEAN Pierre 863 19 01:01:26 18,19 00:03:09 18,67 18620

Noms Tours Temps Temps/tour distance

Equipe Categorie Pass
Temps 

cumul 
Km/h Km:h/Tr
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5 Masculin 5 5 1 00:03:16 18 00:03:16 18 980

5 Masculin 5 58 2 00:05:58 19,71 00:02:42 21,78 1960

5 Masculin 5 109 3 00:09:00 19,6 00:03:02 19,38 2940

5 Masculin 5 151 4 00:12:08 19,38 00:03:08 18,77 3920

5 Masculin 5 203 5 00:15:25 19,07 00:03:17 17,91 4900

5 Masculin 5 254 6 00:18:46 18,8 00:03:21 17,55 5880

5 Masculin 5 303 7 00:22:13 18,53 00:03:27 17,04 6860

5 Masculin 5 352 8 00:25:34 18,4 00:03:21 17,55 7840

5 Masculin 5 405 9 00:28:59 18,26 00:03:25 17,21 8820

5 Masculin 5 445 10 00:32:19 18,19 00:03:20 17,64 9800

5 Masculin 5 493 11 00:35:34 18,19 00:03:15 18,09 10780

5 Masculin 5 543 12 00:38:53 18,15 00:03:19 17,73 11760

5 Masculin 5 591 13 00:42:24 18,03 00:03:31 16,72 12740

5 Masculin 5 637 14 00:45:46 17,99 00:03:22 17,47 13720

5 Masculin 5 684 15 00:49:03 17,98 00:03:17 17,91 14700

5 Masculin 5 736 16 00:52:37 17,88 00:03:34 16,49 15680

5 Masculin 5 784 17 00:55:49 17,91 00:03:12 18,38 16660

5 Masculin 5 833 18 00:59:09 17,89 00:03:20 17,64 17640

5 Masculin 5 880 19 01:02:18 17,93 00:03:09 18,67 18620

Noms Tours Temps Temps/tour distance

6 Masculin 6 LATASTE Pierre FRIEDRICH Christian KIENTZI Marcel 27 1 00:03:47 15,54 00:03:47 15,54 980

6 Masculin 6 LATASTE Pierre FRIEDRICH Christian KIENTZI Marcel 69 2 00:06:45 17,42 00:02:58 19,82 1960

6 Masculin 6 LATASTE Pierre FRIEDRICH Christian KIENTZI Marcel 118 3 00:09:51 17,91 00:03:06 18,97 2940

6 Masculin 6 LATASTE Pierre FRIEDRICH Christian KIENTZI Marcel 169 4 00:13:20 17,64 00:03:29 16,88 3920

6 Masculin 6 LATASTE Pierre FRIEDRICH Christian KIENTZI Marcel 224 5 00:16:36 17,71 00:03:16 18 4900

6 Masculin 6 LATASTE Pierre FRIEDRICH Christian KIENTZI Marcel 266 6 00:19:50 17,79 00:03:14 18,19 5880

6 Masculin 6 LATASTE Pierre FRIEDRICH Christian KIENTZI Marcel 320 7 00:23:20 17,64 00:03:30 16,8 6860

6 Masculin 6 LATASTE Pierre FRIEDRICH Christian KIENTZI Marcel 368 8 00:26:38 17,66 00:03:18 17,82 7840

6 Masculin 6 LATASTE Pierre FRIEDRICH Christian KIENTZI Marcel 415 9 00:29:49 17,75 00:03:11 18,47 8820

6 Masculin 6 LATASTE Pierre FRIEDRICH Christian KIENTZI Marcel 464 10 00:33:13 17,7 00:03:24 17,29 9800

6 Masculin 6 LATASTE Pierre FRIEDRICH Christian KIENTZI Marcel 509 11 00:36:28 17,74 00:03:15 18,09 10780

6 Masculin 6 LATASTE Pierre FRIEDRICH Christian KIENTZI Marcel 556 12 00:39:43 17,77 00:03:15 18,09 11760

6 Masculin 6 LATASTE Pierre FRIEDRICH Christian KIENTZI Marcel 599 13 00:43:05 17,74 00:03:22 17,47 12740

6 Masculin 6 LATASTE Pierre FRIEDRICH Christian KIENTZI Marcel 648 14 00:46:24 17,74 00:03:19 17,73 13720

6 Masculin 6 LATASTE Pierre FRIEDRICH Christian KIENTZI Marcel 691 15 00:49:43 17,74 00:03:19 17,73 14700

6 Masculin 6 LATASTE Pierre FRIEDRICH Christian KIENTZI Marcel 743 16 00:53:05 17,72 00:03:22 17,47 15680

6 Masculin 6 LATASTE Pierre FRIEDRICH Christian KIENTZI Marcel 790 17 00:56:37 17,66 00:03:32 16,64 16660

6 Masculin 6 LATASTE Pierre FRIEDRICH Christian KIENTZI Marcel 842 18 00:59:41 17,73 00:03:04 19,17 17640

6 Masculin 6 LATASTE Pierre FRIEDRICH Christian KIENTZI Marcel 887 19 01:02:56 17,75 00:03:15 18,09 18620

Noms Tours Temps Temps/tour distance

7 Masculin 7 HELLER Lionel BAL David KERAMPRAN Stéphane 16 1 00:03:32 16,64 00:03:32 16,64 980

7 Masculin 7 HELLER Lionel BAL David KERAMPRAN Stéphane 65 2 00:06:32 18 00:03:00 19,6 1960

7 Masculin 7 HELLER Lionel BAL David KERAMPRAN Stéphane 120 3 00:09:58 17,7 00:03:26 17,13 2940

7 Masculin 7 HELLER Lionel BAL David KERAMPRAN Stéphane 166 4 00:13:12 17,82 00:03:14 18,19 3920

7 Masculin 7 HELLER Lionel BAL David KERAMPRAN Stéphane 220 5 00:16:22 17,96 00:03:10 18,57 4900

7 Masculin 7 HELLER Lionel BAL David KERAMPRAN Stéphane 264 6 00:19:44 17,88 00:03:22 17,47 5880

7 Masculin 7 HELLER Lionel BAL David KERAMPRAN Stéphane 313 7 00:23:04 17,84 00:03:20 17,64 6860

7 Masculin 7 HELLER Lionel BAL David KERAMPRAN Stéphane 363 8 00:26:18 17,89 00:03:14 18,19 7840

7 Masculin 7 HELLER Lionel BAL David KERAMPRAN Stéphane 416 9 00:29:51 17,73 00:03:33 16,56 8820

7 Masculin 7 HELLER Lionel BAL David KERAMPRAN Stéphane 461 10 00:33:07 17,76 00:03:16 18 9800

7 Masculin 7 HELLER Lionel BAL David KERAMPRAN Stéphane 508 11 00:36:25 17,76 00:03:18 17,82 10780

7 Masculin 7 HELLER Lionel BAL David KERAMPRAN Stéphane 560 12 00:39:59 17,65 00:03:34 16,49 11760

7 Masculin 7 HELLER Lionel BAL David KERAMPRAN Stéphane 602 13 00:43:17 17,66 00:03:18 17,82 12740

7 Masculin 7 HELLER Lionel BAL David KERAMPRAN Stéphane 654 14 00:46:37 17,66 00:03:20 17,64 13720

7 Masculin 7 HELLER Lionel BAL David KERAMPRAN Stéphane 700 15 00:50:10 17,58 00:03:33 16,56 14700

7 Masculin 7 HELLER Lionel BAL David KERAMPRAN Stéphane 748 16 00:53:34 17,56 00:03:24 17,29 15680

7 Masculin 7 HELLER Lionel BAL David KERAMPRAN Stéphane 795 17 00:56:50 17,59 00:03:16 18 16660

7 Masculin 7 HELLER Lionel BAL David KERAMPRAN Stéphane 849 18 01:00:20 17,54 00:03:30 16,8 17640

7 Masculin 7 HELLER Lionel BAL David KERAMPRAN Stéphane 892 19 01:03:24 17,62 00:03:04 19,17 18620

Noms Tours Temps Temps/tour distance

8 Suc Masculin 8 REMETTER Nicolas REMETTER Romain HAENTZLER Jean Roch 6 1 00:03:18 17,82 00:03:18 17,82 980

8 Suc Masculin 8 REMETTER Nicolas REMETTER Romain HAENTZLER Jean Roch 60 2 00:06:11 19,02 00:02:53 20,39 1960

8 Suc Masculin 8 REMETTER Nicolas REMETTER Romain HAENTZLER Jean Roch 119 3 00:09:53 17,85 00:03:42 15,89 2940

8 Suc Masculin 8 REMETTER Nicolas REMETTER Romain HAENTZLER Jean Roch 164 4 00:12:58 18,14 00:03:05 19,07 3920

8 Suc Masculin 8 REMETTER Nicolas REMETTER Romain HAENTZLER Jean Roch 215 5 00:16:07 18,24 00:03:09 18,67 4900

8 Suc Masculin 8 REMETTER Nicolas REMETTER Romain HAENTZLER Jean Roch 269 6 00:20:05 17,57 00:03:58 14,82 5880

8 Suc Masculin 8 REMETTER Nicolas REMETTER Romain HAENTZLER Jean Roch 314 7 00:23:06 17,82 00:03:01 19,49 6860

8 Suc Masculin 8 REMETTER Nicolas REMETTER Romain HAENTZLER Jean Roch 362 8 00:26:17 17,9 00:03:11 18,47 7840

8 Suc Masculin 8 REMETTER Nicolas REMETTER Romain HAENTZLER Jean Roch 419 9 00:30:24 17,41 00:04:07 14,28 8820

8 Suc Masculin 8 REMETTER Nicolas REMETTER Romain HAENTZLER Jean Roch 467 10 00:33:26 17,59 00:03:02 19,38 9800

8 Suc Masculin 8 REMETTER Nicolas REMETTER Romain HAENTZLER Jean Roch 511 11 00:36:35 17,68 00:03:09 18,67 10780

8 Suc Masculin 8 REMETTER Nicolas REMETTER Romain HAENTZLER Jean Roch 566 12 00:40:47 17,3 00:04:12 14 11760

8 Suc Masculin 8 REMETTER Nicolas REMETTER Romain HAENTZLER Jean Roch 613 13 00:43:51 17,43 00:03:04 19,17 12740

8 Suc Masculin 8 REMETTER Nicolas REMETTER Romain HAENTZLER Jean Roch 656 14 00:46:55 17,55 00:03:04 19,17 13720

8 Suc Masculin 8 REMETTER Nicolas REMETTER Romain HAENTZLER Jean Roch 714 15 00:50:54 17,33 00:03:59 14,76 14700

8 Suc Masculin 8 REMETTER Nicolas REMETTER Romain HAENTZLER Jean Roch 754 16 00:53:57 17,44 00:03:03 19,28 15680

8 Suc Masculin 8 REMETTER Nicolas REMETTER Romain HAENTZLER Jean Roch 799 17 00:57:02 17,53 00:03:05 19,07 16660

8 Suc Masculin 8 REMETTER Nicolas REMETTER Romain HAENTZLER Jean Roch 857 18 01:00:54 17,38 00:03:52 15,21 17640

Noms Tours Temps Temps/tour distance

9 TRIMOVAL 2 Masculin 9 WOHLGEMUTH Mathieu GAG Arnaud WOHLGEMUTH Philippe 7 1 00:03:19 17,73 00:03:19 17,73 980

9 TRIMOVAL 2 Masculin 9 WOHLGEMUTH Mathieu GAG Arnaud WOHLGEMUTH Philippe 66 2 00:06:35 17,86 00:03:16 18 1960

9 TRIMOVAL 2 Masculin 9 WOHLGEMUTH Mathieu GAG Arnaud WOHLGEMUTH Philippe 121 3 00:10:00 17,64 00:03:25 17,21 2940

9 TRIMOVAL 2 Masculin 9 WOHLGEMUTH Mathieu GAG Arnaud WOHLGEMUTH Philippe 167 4 00:13:14 17,77 00:03:14 18,19 3920

9 TRIMOVAL 2 Masculin 9 WOHLGEMUTH Mathieu GAG Arnaud WOHLGEMUTH Philippe 222 5 00:16:29 17,84 00:03:15 18,09 4900

9 TRIMOVAL 2 Masculin 9 WOHLGEMUTH Mathieu GAG Arnaud WOHLGEMUTH Philippe 268 6 00:20:03 17,6 00:03:34 16,49 5880

9 TRIMOVAL 2 Masculin 9 WOHLGEMUTH Mathieu GAG Arnaud WOHLGEMUTH Philippe 316 7 00:23:12 17,74 00:03:09 18,67 6860

9 TRIMOVAL 2 Masculin 9 WOHLGEMUTH Mathieu GAG Arnaud WOHLGEMUTH Philippe 367 8 00:26:36 17,68 00:03:24 17,29 7840

Fdp REEBER Alexandre VIVIEN Maxime VOINSON Etienne
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Fdp REEBER Alexandre VIVIEN Maxime VOINSON Etienne
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Fdp REEBER Alexandre VIVIEN Maxime VOINSON Etienne
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Fdp REEBER Alexandre VIVIEN Maxime VOINSON Etienne

Fdp REEBER Alexandre VIVIEN Maxime VOINSON Etienne
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Fdp REEBER Alexandre VIVIEN Maxime VOINSON Etienne

Fdp REEBER Alexandre VIVIEN Maxime VOINSON Etienne

Fdp REEBER Alexandre VIVIEN Maxime VOINSON Etienne

Fdp REEBER Alexandre VIVIEN Maxime VOINSON Etienne

Fdp REEBER Alexandre VIVIEN Maxime VOINSON Etienne

Fdp REEBER Alexandre VIVIEN Maxime VOINSON Etienne
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Cl Equipe Categorie Pass Km/h Km:h/Tr

Trimoval 4

Trimoval 4

Trimoval 4

Trimoval 4

Trimoval 4

Trimoval 4

Trimoval 4

Trimoval 4

Trimoval 4

Trimoval 4

Trimoval 4

Trimoval 4

Trimoval 4

Trimoval 4

Trimoval 4

Trimoval 4

Trimoval 4

Trimoval 4

Trimoval 4

Cl Equipe Categorie Pass Km/h Km:h/Tr

Cl Equipe Categorie Pass Km/h Km:h/Tr
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RESULTATS 14 ans et +
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9 TRIMOVAL 2 Masculin 9 WOHLGEMUTH Mathieu GAG Arnaud WOHLGEMUTH Philippe 418 9 00:30:21 17,44 00:03:45 15,68 8820

9 TRIMOVAL 2 Masculin 9 WOHLGEMUTH Mathieu GAG Arnaud WOHLGEMUTH Philippe 470 10 00:33:41 17,46 00:03:20 17,64 9800

9 TRIMOVAL 2 Masculin 9 WOHLGEMUTH Mathieu GAG Arnaud WOHLGEMUTH Philippe 517 11 00:37:10 17,4 00:03:29 16,88 10780

9 TRIMOVAL 2 Masculin 9 WOHLGEMUTH Mathieu GAG Arnaud WOHLGEMUTH Philippe 570 12 00:40:59 17,22 00:03:49 15,41 11760

9 TRIMOVAL 2 Masculin 9 WOHLGEMUTH Mathieu GAG Arnaud WOHLGEMUTH Philippe 619 13 00:44:18 17,26 00:03:19 17,73 12740

9 TRIMOVAL 2 Masculin 9 WOHLGEMUTH Mathieu GAG Arnaud WOHLGEMUTH Philippe 671 14 00:47:48 17,22 00:03:30 16,8 13720

9 TRIMOVAL 2 Masculin 9 WOHLGEMUTH Mathieu GAG Arnaud WOHLGEMUTH Philippe 724 15 00:51:31 17,12 00:03:43 15,82 14700

9 TRIMOVAL 2 Masculin 9 WOHLGEMUTH Mathieu GAG Arnaud WOHLGEMUTH Philippe 771 16 00:54:55 17,13 00:03:24 17,29 15680

9 TRIMOVAL 2 Masculin 9 WOHLGEMUTH Mathieu GAG Arnaud WOHLGEMUTH Philippe 816 17 00:58:14 17,17 00:03:19 17,73 16660

9 TRIMOVAL 2 Masculin 9 WOHLGEMUTH Mathieu GAG Arnaud WOHLGEMUTH Philippe 873 18 01:01:57 17,08 00:03:43 15,82 17640

Noms Tours Temps Temps/tour distance

10 TRAIL DE LA HASEL SCO Mixtes-M 1 26 1 00:03:45 15,68 00:03:45 15,68 980

10 TRAIL DE LA HASEL SCO Mixtes-M 1 75 2 00:06:58 16,88 00:03:13 18,28 1960

10 TRAIL DE LA HASEL SCO Mixtes-M 1 125 3 00:10:12 17,29 00:03:14 18,19 2940

10 TRAIL DE LA HASEL SCO Mixtes-M 1 176 4 00:13:36 17,29 00:03:24 17,29 3920

10 TRAIL DE LA HASEL SCO Mixtes-M 1 227 5 00:16:52 17,43 00:03:16 18 4900

10 TRAIL DE LA HASEL SCO Mixtes-M 1 280 6 00:20:34 17,15 00:03:42 15,89 5880

10 TRAIL DE LA HASEL SCO Mixtes-M 1 328 7 00:23:58 17,17 00:03:24 17,29 6860

10 TRAIL DE LA HASEL SCO Mixtes-M 1 372 8 00:27:10 17,32 00:03:12 18,38 7840

10 TRAIL DE LA HASEL SCO Mixtes-M 1 427 9 00:30:56 17,11 00:03:46 15,61 8820

10 TRAIL DE LA HASEL SCO Mixtes-M 1 478 10 00:34:22 17,11 00:03:26 17,13 9800

10 TRAIL DE LA HASEL SCO Mixtes-M 1 522 11 00:37:36 17,2 00:03:14 18,19 10780

10 TRAIL DE LA HASEL SCO Mixtes-M 1 577 12 00:41:23 17,05 00:03:47 15,54 11760

10 TRAIL DE LA HASEL SCO Mixtes-M 1 629 13 00:44:54 17,02 00:03:31 16,72 12740

10 TRAIL DE LA HASEL SCO Mixtes-M 1 674 14 00:48:12 17,08 00:03:18 17,82 13720

10 TRAIL DE LA HASEL SCO Mixtes-M 1 727 15 00:51:48 17,03 00:03:36 16,33 14700

10 TRAIL DE LA HASEL SCO Mixtes-M 1 774 16 00:55:13 17,04 00:03:25 17,21 15680

10 TRAIL DE LA HASEL SCO Mixtes-M 1 826 17 00:58:45 17,01 00:03:32 16,64 16660

10 TRAIL DE LA HASEL SCO Mixtes-M 1 878 18 01:02:11 17,02 00:03:26 17,13 17640

Noms Tours Temps Temps/tour distance

11 RAME 4 Masculin 10 FREISS Francis GREATTI Didier BUCZKO Richard 14 1 00:03:30 16,8 00:03:30 16,8 980

11 RAME 4 Masculin 10 FREISS Francis GREATTI Didier BUCZKO Richard 70 2 00:06:46 17,38 00:03:16 18 1960

11 RAME 4 Masculin 10 FREISS Francis GREATTI Didier BUCZKO Richard 123 3 00:10:05 17,49 00:03:19 17,73 2940

11 RAME 4 Masculin 10 FREISS Francis GREATTI Didier BUCZKO Richard 173 4 00:13:31 17,4 00:03:26 17,13 3920

11 RAME 4 Masculin 10 FREISS Francis GREATTI Didier BUCZKO Richard 226 5 00:16:50 17,47 00:03:19 17,73 4900

11 RAME 4 Masculin 10 FREISS Francis GREATTI Didier BUCZKO Richard 277 6 00:20:27 17,25 00:03:37 16,26 5880

11 RAME 4 Masculin 10 FREISS Francis GREATTI Didier BUCZKO Richard 327 7 00:23:51 17,26 00:03:24 17,29 6860

11 RAME 4 Masculin 10 FREISS Francis GREATTI Didier BUCZKO Richard 375 8 00:27:16 17,25 00:03:25 17,21 7840

11 RAME 4 Masculin 10 FREISS Francis GREATTI Didier BUCZKO Richard 428 9 00:30:58 17,09 00:03:42 15,89 8820

11 RAME 4 Masculin 10 FREISS Francis GREATTI Didier BUCZKO Richard 477 10 00:34:20 17,13 00:03:22 17,47 9800

11 RAME 4 Masculin 10 FREISS Francis GREATTI Didier BUCZKO Richard 526 11 00:37:50 17,1 00:03:30 16,8 10780

11 RAME 4 Masculin 10 FREISS Francis GREATTI Didier BUCZKO Richard 575 12 00:41:18 17,08 00:03:28 16,96 11760

11 RAME 4 Masculin 10 FREISS Francis GREATTI Didier BUCZKO Richard 626 13 00:44:46 17,08 00:03:28 16,96 12740

11 RAME 4 Masculin 10 FREISS Francis GREATTI Didier BUCZKO Richard 675 14 00:48:14 17,07 00:03:28 16,96 13720

11 RAME 4 Masculin 10 FREISS Francis GREATTI Didier BUCZKO Richard 728 15 00:51:49 17,02 00:03:35 16,41 14700

11 RAME 4 Masculin 10 FREISS Francis GREATTI Didier BUCZKO Richard 778 16 00:55:20 17 00:03:31 16,72 15680

11 RAME 4 Masculin 10 FREISS Francis GREATTI Didier BUCZKO Richard 827 17 00:58:47 17 00:03:27 17,04 16660

11 RAME 4 Masculin 10 FREISS Francis GREATTI Didier BUCZKO Richard 881 18 01:02:21 16,98 00:03:34 16,49 17640

Noms Tours Temps Temps/tour distance

12 MESSIER BUGATTI 1 Masculin 11 20 1 00:03:39 16,11 00:03:39 16,11 980

12 MESSIER BUGATTI 1 Masculin 11 71 2 00:06:48 17,29 00:03:09 18,67 1960

12 MESSIER BUGATTI 1 Masculin 11 124 3 00:10:07 17,44 00:03:19 17,73 2940

12 MESSIER BUGATTI 1 Masculin 11 178 4 00:13:46 17,08 00:03:39 16,11 3920

12 MESSIER BUGATTI 1 Masculin 11 229 5 00:17:04 17,23 00:03:18 17,82 4900

12 MESSIER BUGATTI 1 Masculin 11 281 6 00:20:36 17,13 00:03:32 16,64 5880

12 MESSIER BUGATTI 1 Masculin 11 334 7 00:24:26 16,85 00:03:50 15,34 6860

12 MESSIER BUGATTI 1 Masculin 11 382 8 00:27:53 16,87 00:03:27 17,04 7840

12 MESSIER BUGATTI 1 Masculin 11 434 9 00:31:24 16,85 00:03:31 16,72 8820

12 MESSIER BUGATTI 1 Masculin 11 490 10 00:35:21 16,63 00:03:57 14,89 9800

12 MESSIER BUGATTI 1 Masculin 11 544 11 00:38:55 16,62 00:03:34 16,49 10780

12 MESSIER BUGATTI 1 Masculin 11 592 12 00:42:25 16,63 00:03:30 16,8 11760

12 MESSIER BUGATTI 1 Masculin 11 645 13 00:46:14 16,53 00:03:49 15,41 12740

12 MESSIER BUGATTI 1 Masculin 11 695 14 00:49:52 16,51 00:03:38 16,18 13720

12 MESSIER BUGATTI 1 Masculin 11 746 15 00:53:20 16,54 00:03:28 16,96 14700

12 MESSIER BUGATTI 1 Masculin 11 796 16 00:56:56 16,52 00:03:36 16,33 15680

12 MESSIER BUGATTI 1 Masculin 11 851 17 01:00:40 16,48 00:03:44 15,75 16660

Noms Tours Temps Temps/tour distance

13 TEAM SAVERNE Masculin 12 19 1 00:03:35 16,41 00:03:35 16,41 980

13 TEAM SAVERNE Masculin 12 68 2 00:06:43 17,51 00:03:08 18,77 1960

13 TEAM SAVERNE Masculin 12 131 3 00:10:39 16,56 00:03:56 14,95 2940

13 TEAM SAVERNE Masculin 12 182 4 00:13:53 16,94 00:03:14 18,19 3920

13 TEAM SAVERNE Masculin 12 231 5 00:17:09 17,14 00:03:16 18 4900

13 TEAM SAVERNE Masculin 12 288 6 00:21:19 16,55 00:04:10 14,11 5880

13 TEAM SAVERNE Masculin 12 338 7 00:24:43 16,65 00:03:24 17,29 6860

13 TEAM SAVERNE Masculin 12 385 8 00:28:04 16,76 00:03:21 17,55 7840

13 TEAM SAVERNE Masculin 12 447 9 00:32:23 16,34 00:04:19 13,62 8820

13 TEAM SAVERNE Masculin 12 496 10 00:35:40 16,49 00:03:17 17,91 9800

13 TEAM SAVERNE Masculin 12 545 11 00:39:03 16,56 00:03:23 17,38 10780

13 TEAM SAVERNE Masculin 12 601 12 00:43:15 16,31 00:04:12 14 11760

13 TEAM SAVERNE Masculin 12 652 13 00:46:34 16,42 00:03:19 17,73 12740

13 TEAM SAVERNE Masculin 12 696 14 00:49:54 16,5 00:03:20 17,64 13720

13 TEAM SAVERNE Masculin 12 755 15 00:54:05 16,31 00:04:11 14,06 14700

13 TEAM SAVERNE Masculin 12 806 16 00:57:27 16,38 00:03:22 17,47 15680

13 TEAM SAVERNE Masculin 12 854 17 01:00:47 16,45 00:03:20 17,64 16660

Noms Tours Temps Temps/tour distance

14 Allez Jean Pierre Mixtes-M 2 WENDLING Anthony STOLL Marc KIEFFEL Mathilde 13 1 00:03:29 16,88 00:03:29 16,88 980

14 Allez Jean Pierre Mixtes-M 2 WENDLING Anthony STOLL Marc KIEFFEL Mathilde 72 2 00:06:49 17,25 00:03:20 17,64 1960

Cl Equipe Categorie Pass Km/h Km:h/Tr

FINANCE Caroline GILLMANN Jeremie KIENTZ Herve

FINANCE Caroline GILLMANN Jeremie KIENTZ Herve

FINANCE Caroline GILLMANN Jeremie KIENTZ Herve

FINANCE Caroline GILLMANN Jeremie KIENTZ Herve

FINANCE Caroline GILLMANN Jeremie KIENTZ Herve

FINANCE Caroline GILLMANN Jeremie KIENTZ Herve

FINANCE Caroline GILLMANN Jeremie KIENTZ Herve

FINANCE Caroline GILLMANN Jeremie KIENTZ Herve

FINANCE Caroline GILLMANN Jeremie KIENTZ Herve

FINANCE Caroline GILLMANN Jeremie KIENTZ Herve

FINANCE Caroline GILLMANN Jeremie KIENTZ Herve

FINANCE Caroline GILLMANN Jeremie KIENTZ Herve

FINANCE Caroline GILLMANN Jeremie KIENTZ Herve

FINANCE Caroline GILLMANN Jeremie KIENTZ Herve

FINANCE Caroline GILLMANN Jeremie KIENTZ Herve

FINANCE Caroline GILLMANN Jeremie KIENTZ Herve

FINANCE Caroline GILLMANN Jeremie KIENTZ Herve

FINANCE Caroline GILLMANN Jeremie KIENTZ Herve

Cl Equipe Categorie Pass Km/h Km:h/Tr

Cl Equipe Categorie Pass Km/h Km:h/Tr

MULLER Patrice LEMOINE Fréderic BABEL Kevin

MULLER Patrice LEMOINE Fréderic BABEL Kevin

MULLER Patrice LEMOINE Fréderic BABEL Kevin

MULLER Patrice LEMOINE Fréderic BABEL Kevin

MULLER Patrice LEMOINE Fréderic BABEL Kevin

MULLER Patrice LEMOINE Fréderic BABEL Kevin

MULLER Patrice LEMOINE Fréderic BABEL Kevin

MULLER Patrice LEMOINE Fréderic BABEL Kevin

MULLER Patrice LEMOINE Fréderic BABEL Kevin

MULLER Patrice LEMOINE Fréderic BABEL Kevin

MULLER Patrice LEMOINE Fréderic BABEL Kevin

MULLER Patrice LEMOINE Fréderic BABEL Kevin

MULLER Patrice LEMOINE Fréderic BABEL Kevin

MULLER Patrice LEMOINE Fréderic BABEL Kevin

MULLER Patrice LEMOINE Fréderic BABEL Kevin

MULLER Patrice LEMOINE Fréderic BABEL Kevin

MULLER Patrice LEMOINE Fréderic BABEL Kevin

Cl Equipe Categorie Pass Km/h Km:h/Tr

KRATZEISEN Steve MATTOZZA Marc ZERAIRIA Morad

KRATZEISEN Steve MATTOZZA Marc ZERAIRIA Morad

KRATZEISEN Steve MATTOZZA Marc ZERAIRIA Morad

KRATZEISEN Steve MATTOZZA Marc ZERAIRIA Morad

KRATZEISEN Steve MATTOZZA Marc ZERAIRIA Morad

KRATZEISEN Steve MATTOZZA Marc ZERAIRIA Morad

KRATZEISEN Steve MATTOZZA Marc ZERAIRIA Morad

KRATZEISEN Steve MATTOZZA Marc ZERAIRIA Morad

KRATZEISEN Steve MATTOZZA Marc ZERAIRIA Morad

KRATZEISEN Steve MATTOZZA Marc ZERAIRIA Morad

KRATZEISEN Steve MATTOZZA Marc ZERAIRIA Morad

KRATZEISEN Steve MATTOZZA Marc ZERAIRIA Morad

KRATZEISEN Steve MATTOZZA Marc ZERAIRIA Morad

KRATZEISEN Steve MATTOZZA Marc ZERAIRIA Morad

KRATZEISEN Steve MATTOZZA Marc ZERAIRIA Morad

KRATZEISEN Steve MATTOZZA Marc ZERAIRIA Morad

KRATZEISEN Steve MATTOZZA Marc ZERAIRIA Morad

Cl Equipe Categorie Pass Km/h Km:h/Tr
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RESULTATS 14 ans et +
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14 Allez Jean Pierre Mixtes-M 2 WENDLING Anthony STOLL Marc KIEFFEL Mathilde 135 3 00:10:46 16,38 00:03:57 14,89 2940

14 Allez Jean Pierre Mixtes-M 2 WENDLING Anthony STOLL Marc KIEFFEL Mathilde 179 4 00:13:48 17,04 00:03:02 19,38 3920

14 Allez Jean Pierre Mixtes-M 2 WENDLING Anthony STOLL Marc KIEFFEL Mathilde 234 5 00:17:29 16,82 00:03:41 15,96 4900

14 Allez Jean Pierre Mixtes-M 2 WENDLING Anthony STOLL Marc KIEFFEL Mathilde 292 6 00:21:33 16,37 00:04:04 14,46 5880

14 Allez Jean Pierre Mixtes-M 2 WENDLING Anthony STOLL Marc KIEFFEL Mathilde 337 7 00:24:39 16,7 00:03:06 18,97 6860

14 Allez Jean Pierre Mixtes-M 2 WENDLING Anthony STOLL Marc KIEFFEL Mathilde 392 8 00:28:22 16,58 00:03:43 15,82 7840

14 Allez Jean Pierre Mixtes-M 2 WENDLING Anthony STOLL Marc KIEFFEL Mathilde 450 9 00:32:27 16,31 00:04:05 14,4 8820

14 Allez Jean Pierre Mixtes-M 2 WENDLING Anthony STOLL Marc KIEFFEL Mathilde 495 10 00:35:38 16,5 00:03:11 18,47 9800

14 Allez Jean Pierre Mixtes-M 2 WENDLING Anthony STOLL Marc KIEFFEL Mathilde 547 11 00:39:12 16,5 00:03:34 16,49 10780

14 Allez Jean Pierre Mixtes-M 2 WENDLING Anthony STOLL Marc KIEFFEL Mathilde 604 12 00:43:20 16,28 00:04:08 14,23 11760

14 Allez Jean Pierre Mixtes-M 2 WENDLING Anthony STOLL Marc KIEFFEL Mathilde 649 13 00:46:26 16,46 00:03:06 18,97 12740

14 Allez Jean Pierre Mixtes-M 2 WENDLING Anthony STOLL Marc KIEFFEL Mathilde 701 14 00:50:13 16,39 00:03:47 15,54 13720

14 Allez Jean Pierre Mixtes-M 2 WENDLING Anthony STOLL Marc KIEFFEL Mathilde 758 15 00:54:10 16,28 00:03:57 14,89 14700

14 Allez Jean Pierre Mixtes-M 2 WENDLING Anthony STOLL Marc KIEFFEL Mathilde 801 16 00:57:15 16,43 00:03:05 19,07 15680

14 Allez Jean Pierre Mixtes-M 2 WENDLING Anthony STOLL Marc KIEFFEL Mathilde 858 17 01:00:56 16,4 00:03:41 15,96 16660

Noms Tours Temps Temps/tour distance

15 RAME 5 Masculin 13 METZGER Corentin BUCZKO Mathieu EHRHARDT Christian 11 1 00:03:24 17,29 00:03:24 17,29 980

15 RAME 5 Masculin 13 METZGER Corentin BUCZKO Mathieu EHRHARDT Christian 64 2 00:06:30 18,09 00:03:06 18,97 1960

15 RAME 5 Masculin 13 METZGER Corentin BUCZKO Mathieu EHRHARDT Christian 126 3 00:10:16 17,18 00:03:46 15,61 2940

15 RAME 5 Masculin 13 METZGER Corentin BUCZKO Mathieu EHRHARDT Christian 175 4 00:13:34 17,34 00:03:18 17,82 3920

15 RAME 5 Masculin 13 METZGER Corentin BUCZKO Mathieu EHRHARDT Christian 230 5 00:17:07 17,18 00:03:33 16,56 4900

15 RAME 5 Masculin 13 METZGER Corentin BUCZKO Mathieu EHRHARDT Christian 285 6 00:20:52 16,91 00:03:45 15,68 5880

15 RAME 5 Masculin 13 METZGER Corentin BUCZKO Mathieu EHRHARDT Christian 333 7 00:24:20 16,92 00:03:28 16,96 6860

15 RAME 5 Masculin 13 METZGER Corentin BUCZKO Mathieu EHRHARDT Christian 383 8 00:27:56 16,84 00:03:36 16,33 7840

15 RAME 5 Masculin 13 METZGER Corentin BUCZKO Mathieu EHRHARDT Christian 437 9 00:31:48 16,64 00:03:52 15,21 8820

15 RAME 5 Masculin 13 METZGER Corentin BUCZKO Mathieu EHRHARDT Christian 485 10 00:35:06 16,75 00:03:18 17,82 9800

15 RAME 5 Masculin 13 METZGER Corentin BUCZKO Mathieu EHRHARDT Christian 542 11 00:38:50 16,66 00:03:44 15,75 10780

15 RAME 5 Masculin 13 METZGER Corentin BUCZKO Mathieu EHRHARDT Christian 595 12 00:42:48 16,49 00:03:58 14,82 11760

15 RAME 5 Masculin 13 METZGER Corentin BUCZKO Mathieu EHRHARDT Christian 646 13 00:46:15 16,53 00:03:27 17,04 12740

15 RAME 5 Masculin 13 METZGER Corentin BUCZKO Mathieu EHRHARDT Christian 697 14 00:50:00 16,46 00:03:45 15,68 13720

15 RAME 5 Masculin 13 METZGER Corentin BUCZKO Mathieu EHRHARDT Christian 757 15 00:54:08 16,29 00:04:08 14,23 14700

15 RAME 5 Masculin 13 METZGER Corentin BUCZKO Mathieu EHRHARDT Christian 802 16 00:57:18 16,42 00:03:10 18,57 15680

15 RAME 5 Masculin 13 METZGER Corentin BUCZKO Mathieu EHRHARDT Christian 859 17 01:00:58 16,4 00:03:40 16,04 16660

Noms Tours Temps Temps/tour distance

16 SALOMON Clarisse DUMONT Nadine SEYLER Laura 37 1 00:04:02 14,58 00:04:02 14,58 980

16 SALOMON Clarisse DUMONT Nadine SEYLER Laura 82 2 00:07:18 16,11 00:03:16 18 1960

16 SALOMON Clarisse DUMONT Nadine SEYLER Laura 136 3 00:10:52 16,23 00:03:34 16,49 2940

16 SALOMON Clarisse DUMONT Nadine SEYLER Laura 195 4 00:14:36 16,11 00:03:44 15,75 3920

16 SALOMON Clarisse DUMONT Nadine SEYLER Laura 246 5 00:18:08 16,21 00:03:32 16,64 4900

16 SALOMON Clarisse DUMONT Nadine SEYLER Laura 295 6 00:21:42 16,26 00:03:34 16,49 5880

16 SALOMON Clarisse DUMONT Nadine SEYLER Laura 350 7 00:25:28 16,16 00:03:46 15,61 6860

16 SALOMON Clarisse DUMONT Nadine SEYLER Laura 403 8 00:28:56 16,26 00:03:28 16,96 7840

16 SALOMON Clarisse DUMONT Nadine SEYLER Laura 457 9 00:32:40 16,2 00:03:44 15,75 8820

16 SALOMON Clarisse DUMONT Nadine SEYLER Laura 507 10 00:36:24 16,15 00:03:44 15,75 9800

16 SALOMON Clarisse DUMONT Nadine SEYLER Laura 558 11 00:39:47 16,26 00:03:23 17,38 10780

16 SALOMON Clarisse DUMONT Nadine SEYLER Laura 608 12 00:43:30 16,22 00:03:43 15,82 11760

16 SALOMON Clarisse DUMONT Nadine SEYLER Laura 660 13 00:47:03 16,25 00:03:33 16,56 12740

16 SALOMON Clarisse DUMONT Nadine SEYLER Laura 703 14 00:50:27 16,32 00:03:24 17,29 13720

16 SALOMON Clarisse DUMONT Nadine SEYLER Laura 756 15 00:54:06 16,3 00:03:39 16,11 14700

16 SALOMON Clarisse DUMONT Nadine SEYLER Laura 809 16 00:57:43 16,3 00:03:37 16,26 15680

16 SALOMON Clarisse DUMONT Nadine SEYLER Laura 860 17 01:01:09 16,35 00:03:26 17,13 16660

Noms Tours Temps Temps/tour distance

17 Masculin 14 HECKMANN Jean Luc BOUVIER-MASSON Pascal UHLMANN Philippe 34 1 00:03:58 14,82 00:03:58 14,82 980

17 Masculin 14 HECKMANN Jean Luc BOUVIER-MASSON Pascal UHLMANN Philippe 79 2 00:07:09 16,45 00:03:11 18,47 1960

17 Masculin 14 HECKMANN Jean Luc BOUVIER-MASSON Pascal UHLMANN Philippe 133 3 00:10:43 16,46 00:03:34 16,49 2940

17 Masculin 14 HECKMANN Jean Luc BOUVIER-MASSON Pascal UHLMANN Philippe 191 4 00:14:26 16,3 00:03:43 15,82 3920

17 Masculin 14 HECKMANN Jean Luc BOUVIER-MASSON Pascal UHLMANN Philippe 240 5 00:17:53 16,44 00:03:27 17,04 4900

17 Masculin 14 HECKMANN Jean Luc BOUVIER-MASSON Pascal UHLMANN Philippe 289 6 00:21:25 16,47 00:03:32 16,64 5880

17 Masculin 14 HECKMANN Jean Luc BOUVIER-MASSON Pascal UHLMANN Philippe 348 7 00:25:12 16,33 00:03:47 15,54 6860

17 Masculin 14 HECKMANN Jean Luc BOUVIER-MASSON Pascal UHLMANN Philippe 396 8 00:28:38 16,43 00:03:26 17,13 7840

17 Masculin 14 HECKMANN Jean Luc BOUVIER-MASSON Pascal UHLMANN Philippe 442 9 00:32:10 16,45 00:03:32 16,64 8820

17 Masculin 14 HECKMANN Jean Luc BOUVIER-MASSON Pascal UHLMANN Philippe 500 10 00:35:52 16,39 00:03:42 15,89 9800

17 Masculin 14 HECKMANN Jean Luc BOUVIER-MASSON Pascal UHLMANN Philippe 553 11 00:39:34 16,35 00:03:42 15,89 10780

17 Masculin 14 HECKMANN Jean Luc BOUVIER-MASSON Pascal UHLMANN Philippe 600 12 00:43:09 16,35 00:03:35 16,41 11760

17 Masculin 14 HECKMANN Jean Luc BOUVIER-MASSON Pascal UHLMANN Philippe 659 13 00:47:02 16,25 00:03:53 15,14 12740

17 Masculin 14 HECKMANN Jean Luc BOUVIER-MASSON Pascal UHLMANN Philippe 710 14 00:50:42 16,24 00:03:40 16,04 13720

17 Masculin 14 HECKMANN Jean Luc BOUVIER-MASSON Pascal UHLMANN Philippe 759 15 00:54:12 16,27 00:03:30 16,8 14700

17 Masculin 14 HECKMANN Jean Luc BOUVIER-MASSON Pascal UHLMANN Philippe 815 16 00:57:56 16,24 00:03:44 15,75 15680

17 Masculin 14 HECKMANN Jean Luc BOUVIER-MASSON Pascal UHLMANN Philippe 864 17 01:01:29 16,26 00:03:33 16,56 16660

Noms Tours Temps Temps/tour distance

18 Mixtes-M 3 MIRB Jean Luc MIRB Pierre MIRB Mathilde 17 1 00:03:33 16,56 00:03:33 16,56 980

18 Mixtes-M 3 MIRB Jean Luc MIRB Pierre MIRB Mathilde 80 2 00:07:12 16,33 00:03:39 16,11 1960

18 Mixtes-M 3 MIRB Jean Luc MIRB Pierre MIRB Mathilde 138 3 00:11:00 16,04 00:03:48 15,47 2940

18 Mixtes-M 3 MIRB Jean Luc MIRB Pierre MIRB Mathilde 186 4 00:14:14 16,52 00:03:14 18,19 3920

18 Mixtes-M 3 MIRB Jean Luc MIRB Pierre MIRB Mathilde 241 5 00:17:55 16,41 00:03:41 15,96 4900

18 Mixtes-M 3 MIRB Jean Luc MIRB Pierre MIRB Mathilde 296 6 00:21:47 16,2 00:03:52 15,21 5880

18 Mixtes-M 3 MIRB Jean Luc MIRB Pierre MIRB Mathilde 342 7 00:24:58 16,49 00:03:11 18,47 6860

18 Mixtes-M 3 MIRB Jean Luc MIRB Pierre MIRB Mathilde 397 8 00:28:40 16,41 00:03:42 15,89 7840

18 Mixtes-M 3 MIRB Jean Luc MIRB Pierre MIRB Mathilde 456 9 00:32:38 16,22 00:03:58 14,82 8820

18 Mixtes-M 3 MIRB Jean Luc MIRB Pierre MIRB Mathilde 498 10 00:35:45 16,45 00:03:07 18,87 9800

18 Mixtes-M 3 MIRB Jean Luc MIRB Pierre MIRB Mathilde 552 11 00:39:31 16,37 00:03:46 15,61 10780

18 Mixtes-M 3 MIRB Jean Luc MIRB Pierre MIRB Mathilde 606 12 00:43:28 16,23 00:03:57 14,89 11760

18 Mixtes-M 3 MIRB Jean Luc MIRB Pierre MIRB Mathilde 655 13 00:46:43 16,36 00:03:15 18,09 12740

18 Mixtes-M 3 MIRB Jean Luc MIRB Pierre MIRB Mathilde 704 14 00:50:31 16,3 00:03:48 15,47 13720

18 Mixtes-M 3 MIRB Jean Luc MIRB Pierre MIRB Mathilde 768 15 00:54:31 16,18 00:04:00 14,7 14700

18 Mixtes-M 3 MIRB Jean Luc MIRB Pierre MIRB Mathilde 811 16 00:57:47 16,28 00:03:16 18 15680

18 Mixtes-M 3 MIRB Jean Luc MIRB Pierre MIRB Mathilde 866 17 01:01:33 16,24 00:03:46 15,61 16660

Cl Equipe Categorie Pass Km/h Km:h/Tr

Cl Equipe Categorie Pass Km/h Km:h/Tr

Jog'R Le Team Girls Feminin 1

Jog'R Le Team Girls Feminin 1

Jog'R Le Team Girls Feminin 1

Jog'R Le Team Girls Feminin 1

Jog'R Le Team Girls Feminin 1

Jog'R Le Team Girls Feminin 1

Jog'R Le Team Girls Feminin 1

Jog'R Le Team Girls Feminin 1

Jog'R Le Team Girls Feminin 1

Jog'R Le Team Girls Feminin 1

Jog'R Le Team Girls Feminin 1

Jog'R Le Team Girls Feminin 1

Jog'R Le Team Girls Feminin 1

Jog'R Le Team Girls Feminin 1

Jog'R Le Team Girls Feminin 1

Jog'R Le Team Girls Feminin 1

Jog'R Le Team Girls Feminin 1

Cl Equipe Categorie Pass Km/h Km:h/Tr

Rosheim Running Fast

Rosheim Running Fast

Rosheim Running Fast

Rosheim Running Fast

Rosheim Running Fast

Rosheim Running Fast

Rosheim Running Fast

Rosheim Running Fast

Rosheim Running Fast

Rosheim Running Fast

Rosheim Running Fast

Rosheim Running Fast

Rosheim Running Fast

Rosheim Running Fast

Rosheim Running Fast

Rosheim Running Fast

Rosheim Running Fast

Cl Equipe Categorie Pass Km/h Km:h/Tr

Dambach La Ville

Dambach La Ville

Dambach La Ville

Dambach La Ville

Dambach La Ville

Dambach La Ville

Dambach La Ville

Dambach La Ville

Dambach La Ville

Dambach La Ville

Dambach La Ville

Dambach La Ville

Dambach La Ville

Dambach La Ville

Dambach La Ville

Dambach La Ville

Dambach La Ville



RELAIS DU SCHIEBENBERG 09 mai 2019
RESULTATS 14 ans et +

5/12

Noms Tours Temps Temps/tour distance

19 15 1 00:03:31 16,72 00:03:31 16,72 980

19 77 2 00:07:03 16,68 00:03:32 16,64 1960

19 134 3 00:10:45 16,41 00:03:42 15,89 2940

19 183 4 00:14:04 16,72 00:03:19 17,73 3920

19 239 5 00:17:45 16,56 00:03:41 15,96 4900

19 291 6 00:21:32 16,38 00:03:47 15,54 5880

19 347 7 00:25:05 16,41 00:03:33 16,56 6860

19 400 8 00:28:43 16,38 00:03:38 16,18 7840

19 451 9 00:32:30 16,28 00:03:47 15,54 8820

19 501 10 00:35:59 16,34 00:03:29 16,88 9800

19 555 11 00:39:40 16,31 00:03:41 15,96 10780

19 607 12 00:43:29 16,23 00:03:49 15,41 11760

19 658 13 00:47:00 16,26 00:03:31 16,72 12740

19 709 14 00:50:41 16,24 00:03:41 15,96 13720

19 762 15 00:54:17 16,25 00:03:36 16,33 14700

19 813 16 00:57:53 16,25 00:03:36 16,33 15680

19 868 17 01:01:37 16,22 00:03:44 15,75 16660

Noms Tours Temps Temps/tour distance

20 Mixtes-M 4 BERTRAND Simon MACHI Paula MULLER Lucas 9 1 00:03:21 17,55 00:03:21 17,55 980

20 Mixtes-M 4 BERTRAND Simon MACHI Paula MULLER Lucas 62 2 00:06:19 18,62 00:02:58 19,82 1960

20 Mixtes-M 4 BERTRAND Simon MACHI Paula MULLER Lucas 122 3 00:10:04 17,52 00:03:45 15,68 2940

20 Mixtes-M 4 BERTRAND Simon MACHI Paula MULLER Lucas 171 4 00:13:25 17,53 00:03:21 17,55 3920

20 Mixtes-M 4 BERTRAND Simon MACHI Paula MULLER Lucas 228 5 00:16:55 17,38 00:03:30 16,8 4900

20 Mixtes-M 4 BERTRAND Simon MACHI Paula MULLER Lucas 286 6 00:20:57 16,84 00:04:02 14,58 5880

20 Mixtes-M 4 BERTRAND Simon MACHI Paula MULLER Lucas 335 7 00:24:29 16,81 00:03:32 16,64 6860

20 Mixtes-M 4 BERTRAND Simon MACHI Paula MULLER Lucas 387 8 00:28:09 16,71 00:03:40 16,04 7840

20 Mixtes-M 4 BERTRAND Simon MACHI Paula MULLER Lucas 444 9 00:32:18 16,38 00:04:09 14,17 8820

20 Mixtes-M 4 BERTRAND Simon MACHI Paula MULLER Lucas 502 10 00:36:01 16,33 00:03:43 15,82 9800

20 Mixtes-M 4 BERTRAND Simon MACHI Paula MULLER Lucas 554 11 00:39:36 16,33 00:03:35 16,41 10780

20 Mixtes-M 4 BERTRAND Simon MACHI Paula MULLER Lucas 611 12 00:43:47 16,12 00:04:11 14,06 11760

20 Mixtes-M 4 BERTRAND Simon MACHI Paula MULLER Lucas 669 13 00:47:32 16,08 00:03:45 15,68 12740

20 Mixtes-M 4 BERTRAND Simon MACHI Paula MULLER Lucas 719 14 00:51:07 16,1 00:03:35 16,41 13720

20 Mixtes-M 4 BERTRAND Simon MACHI Paula MULLER Lucas 775 15 00:55:15 15,96 00:04:08 14,23 14700

20 Mixtes-M 4 BERTRAND Simon MACHI Paula MULLER Lucas 820 16 00:58:25 16,1 00:03:10 18,57 15680

20 Mixtes-M 4 BERTRAND Simon MACHI Paula MULLER Lucas 874 17 01:02:00 16,12 00:03:35 16,41 16660

Noms Tours Temps Temps/tour distance

21 Mixtes-M 5 32 1 00:03:55 15,01 00:03:55 15,01 980

21 Mixtes-M 5 83 2 00:07:22 15,96 00:03:27 17,04 1960

21 Mixtes-M 5 129 3 00:10:36 16,64 00:03:14 18,19 2940

21 Mixtes-M 5 188 4 00:14:18 16,45 00:03:42 15,89 3920

21 Mixtes-M 5 242 5 00:17:57 16,38 00:03:39 16,11 4900

21 Mixtes-M 5 290 6 00:21:28 16,43 00:03:31 16,72 5880

21 Mixtes-M 5 349 7 00:25:17 16,28 00:03:49 15,41 6860

21 Mixtes-M 5 408 8 00:29:03 16,19 00:03:46 15,61 7840

21 Mixtes-M 5 448 9 00:32:25 16,32 00:03:22 17,47 8820

21 Mixtes-M 5 503 10 00:36:11 16,25 00:03:46 15,61 9800

21 Mixtes-M 5 559 11 00:39:56 16,2 00:03:45 15,68 10780

21 Mixtes-M 5 603 12 00:43:18 16,3 00:03:22 17,47 11760

21 Mixtes-M 5 662 13 00:47:12 16,19 00:03:54 15,08 12740

21 Mixtes-M 5 720 14 00:51:09 16,09 00:03:57 14,89 13720

21 Mixtes-M 5 770 15 00:54:42 16,12 00:03:33 16,56 14700

21 Mixtes-M 5 825 16 00:58:43 16,02 00:04:01 14,64 15680

21 Mixtes-M 5 882 17 01:02:31 15,99 00:03:48 15,47 16660

Noms Tours Temps Temps/tour distance

22 Masculin 15 4 1 00:03:14 18,19 00:03:14 18,19 980

22 Masculin 15 63 2 00:06:28 18,19 00:03:14 18,19 1960

22 Masculin 15 127 3 00:10:20 17,07 00:03:52 15,21 2940

22 Masculin 15 172 4 00:13:29 17,44 00:03:09 18,67 3920

22 Masculin 15 233 5 00:17:22 16,93 00:03:53 15,14 4900

22 Masculin 15 293 6 00:21:36 16,33 00:04:14 13,89 5880

22 Masculin 15 344 7 00:25:00 16,46 00:03:24 17,29 6860

22 Masculin 15 404 8 00:28:57 16,25 00:03:57 14,89 7840

22 Masculin 15 466 9 00:33:24 15,84 00:04:27 13,21 8820

22 Masculin 15 513 10 00:36:49 15,97 00:03:25 17,21 9800

22 Masculin 15 567 11 00:40:49 15,85 00:04:00 14,7 10780

22 Masculin 15 631 12 00:45:07 15,64 00:04:18 13,67 11760

22 Masculin 15 680 13 00:48:30 15,76 00:03:23 17,38 12740

22 Masculin 15 734 14 00:52:26 15,7 00:03:56 14,95 13720

22 Masculin 15 793 15 00:56:45 15,54 00:04:19 13,62 14700

22 Masculin 15 843 16 00:59:53 15,71 00:03:08 18,77 15680

22 Masculin 15 894 17 01:03:40 15,7 00:03:47 15,54 16660

Noms Tours Temps Temps/tour distance

23 Masculin 16 39 1 00:04:05 14,4 00:04:05 14,4 980

23 Masculin 16 84 2 00:07:25 15,86 00:03:20 17,64 1960

23 Masculin 16 140 3 00:11:04 15,94 00:03:39 16,11 2940

23 Masculin 16 198 4 00:14:43 15,98 00:03:39 16,11 3920

23 Masculin 16 248 5 00:18:23 15,99 00:03:40 16,04 4900

23 Masculin 16 301 6 00:22:09 15,93 00:03:46 15,61 5880

23 Masculin 16 356 7 00:25:59 15,84 00:03:50 15,34 6860

23 Masculin 16 412 8 00:29:38 15,87 00:03:39 16,11 7840

23 Masculin 16 468 9 00:33:33 15,77 00:03:55 15,01 8820

23 Masculin 16 519 10 00:37:21 15,74 00:03:48 15,47 9800

23 Masculin 16 571 11 00:41:02 15,76 00:03:41 15,96 10780

23 Masculin 16 630 12 00:44:59 15,69 00:03:57 14,89 11760

23 Masculin 16 682 13 00:48:47 15,67 00:03:48 15,47 12740

23 Masculin 16 735 14 00:52:30 15,68 00:03:43 15,82 13720

Cl Equipe Categorie Pass Km/h Km:h/Tr

Trimoval 3 Feminin 2 ZELLMEYER Aurelie ANDLAUER Cyrielle HERRMANN Aline

Trimoval 3 Feminin 2 ZELLMEYER Aurelie ANDLAUER Cyrielle HERRMANN Aline

Trimoval 3 Feminin 2 ZELLMEYER Aurelie ANDLAUER Cyrielle HERRMANN Aline

Trimoval 3 Feminin 2 ZELLMEYER Aurelie ANDLAUER Cyrielle HERRMANN Aline

Trimoval 3 Feminin 2 ZELLMEYER Aurelie ANDLAUER Cyrielle HERRMANN Aline

Trimoval 3 Feminin 2 ZELLMEYER Aurelie ANDLAUER Cyrielle HERRMANN Aline

Trimoval 3 Feminin 2 ZELLMEYER Aurelie ANDLAUER Cyrielle HERRMANN Aline

Trimoval 3 Feminin 2 ZELLMEYER Aurelie ANDLAUER Cyrielle HERRMANN Aline

Trimoval 3 Feminin 2 ZELLMEYER Aurelie ANDLAUER Cyrielle HERRMANN Aline

Trimoval 3 Feminin 2 ZELLMEYER Aurelie ANDLAUER Cyrielle HERRMANN Aline

Trimoval 3 Feminin 2 ZELLMEYER Aurelie ANDLAUER Cyrielle HERRMANN Aline

Trimoval 3 Feminin 2 ZELLMEYER Aurelie ANDLAUER Cyrielle HERRMANN Aline

Trimoval 3 Feminin 2 ZELLMEYER Aurelie ANDLAUER Cyrielle HERRMANN Aline

Trimoval 3 Feminin 2 ZELLMEYER Aurelie ANDLAUER Cyrielle HERRMANN Aline

Trimoval 3 Feminin 2 ZELLMEYER Aurelie ANDLAUER Cyrielle HERRMANN Aline

Trimoval 3 Feminin 2 ZELLMEYER Aurelie ANDLAUER Cyrielle HERRMANN Aline

Trimoval 3 Feminin 2 ZELLMEYER Aurelie ANDLAUER Cyrielle HERRMANN Aline

Cl Equipe Categorie Pass Km/h Km:h/Tr

Wisches

Wisches

Wisches

Wisches

Wisches

Wisches

Wisches

Wisches

Wisches

Wisches

Wisches

Wisches

Wisches

Wisches

Wisches

Wisches

Wisches

Cl Equipe Categorie Pass Km/h Km:h/Tr

CAP Dinsheim 2 RANIA Robin SMUTRY Emelia BRABANT Stanislas

CAP Dinsheim 2 RANIA Robin SMUTRY Emelia BRABANT Stanislas

CAP Dinsheim 2 RANIA Robin SMUTRY Emelia BRABANT Stanislas

CAP Dinsheim 2 RANIA Robin SMUTRY Emelia BRABANT Stanislas

CAP Dinsheim 2 RANIA Robin SMUTRY Emelia BRABANT Stanislas

CAP Dinsheim 2 RANIA Robin SMUTRY Emelia BRABANT Stanislas

CAP Dinsheim 2 RANIA Robin SMUTRY Emelia BRABANT Stanislas

CAP Dinsheim 2 RANIA Robin SMUTRY Emelia BRABANT Stanislas

CAP Dinsheim 2 RANIA Robin SMUTRY Emelia BRABANT Stanislas

CAP Dinsheim 2 RANIA Robin SMUTRY Emelia BRABANT Stanislas

CAP Dinsheim 2 RANIA Robin SMUTRY Emelia BRABANT Stanislas

CAP Dinsheim 2 RANIA Robin SMUTRY Emelia BRABANT Stanislas

CAP Dinsheim 2 RANIA Robin SMUTRY Emelia BRABANT Stanislas

CAP Dinsheim 2 RANIA Robin SMUTRY Emelia BRABANT Stanislas

CAP Dinsheim 2 RANIA Robin SMUTRY Emelia BRABANT Stanislas

CAP Dinsheim 2 RANIA Robin SMUTRY Emelia BRABANT Stanislas

CAP Dinsheim 2 RANIA Robin SMUTRY Emelia BRABANT Stanislas

Cl Equipe Categorie Pass Km/h Km:h/Tr

44RT Mutzig SAUMON Bertrand ROUSSEAU A JAMBUT Mickael

44RT Mutzig SAUMON Bertrand ROUSSEAU A JAMBUT Mickael

44RT Mutzig SAUMON Bertrand ROUSSEAU A JAMBUT Mickael

44RT Mutzig SAUMON Bertrand ROUSSEAU A JAMBUT Mickael

44RT Mutzig SAUMON Bertrand ROUSSEAU A JAMBUT Mickael

44RT Mutzig SAUMON Bertrand ROUSSEAU A JAMBUT Mickael

44RT Mutzig SAUMON Bertrand ROUSSEAU A JAMBUT Mickael

44RT Mutzig SAUMON Bertrand ROUSSEAU A JAMBUT Mickael

44RT Mutzig SAUMON Bertrand ROUSSEAU A JAMBUT Mickael

44RT Mutzig SAUMON Bertrand ROUSSEAU A JAMBUT Mickael

44RT Mutzig SAUMON Bertrand ROUSSEAU A JAMBUT Mickael

44RT Mutzig SAUMON Bertrand ROUSSEAU A JAMBUT Mickael

44RT Mutzig SAUMON Bertrand ROUSSEAU A JAMBUT Mickael

44RT Mutzig SAUMON Bertrand ROUSSEAU A JAMBUT Mickael

44RT Mutzig SAUMON Bertrand ROUSSEAU A JAMBUT Mickael

44RT Mutzig SAUMON Bertrand ROUSSEAU A JAMBUT Mickael

44RT Mutzig SAUMON Bertrand ROUSSEAU A JAMBUT Mickael

Cl Equipe Categorie Pass Km/h Km:h/Tr

Dorlisheim STEYER David ZIMMER Guy SAUMON Francois

Dorlisheim STEYER David ZIMMER Guy SAUMON Francois

Dorlisheim STEYER David ZIMMER Guy SAUMON Francois

Dorlisheim STEYER David ZIMMER Guy SAUMON Francois

Dorlisheim STEYER David ZIMMER Guy SAUMON Francois

Dorlisheim STEYER David ZIMMER Guy SAUMON Francois

Dorlisheim STEYER David ZIMMER Guy SAUMON Francois

Dorlisheim STEYER David ZIMMER Guy SAUMON Francois

Dorlisheim STEYER David ZIMMER Guy SAUMON Francois

Dorlisheim STEYER David ZIMMER Guy SAUMON Francois

Dorlisheim STEYER David ZIMMER Guy SAUMON Francois

Dorlisheim STEYER David ZIMMER Guy SAUMON Francois

Dorlisheim STEYER David ZIMMER Guy SAUMON Francois

Dorlisheim STEYER David ZIMMER Guy SAUMON Francois



RELAIS DU SCHIEBENBERG 09 mai 2019
RESULTATS 14 ans et +

6/12

23 Masculin 16 788 15 00:56:18 15,67 00:03:48 15,47 14700

23 Masculin 16 844 16 01:00:03 15,67 00:03:45 15,68 15680

23 Masculin 16 896 17 01:03:45 15,68 00:03:42 15,89 16660

Noms Tours Temps Temps/tour distance

24 Mixtes-M 6 BINAUX Jonathan BINAUX Karine MODRY Franck 21 1 00:03:40 16,04 00:03:40 16,04 980

24 Mixtes-M 6 BINAUX Jonathan BINAUX Karine MODRY Franck 76 2 00:07:01 16,76 00:03:21 17,55 1960

24 Mixtes-M 6 BINAUX Jonathan BINAUX Karine MODRY Franck 143 3 00:11:16 15,66 00:04:15 13,84 2940

24 Mixtes-M 6 BINAUX Jonathan BINAUX Karine MODRY Franck 196 4 00:14:37 16,09 00:03:21 17,55 3920

24 Mixtes-M 6 BINAUX Jonathan BINAUX Karine MODRY Franck 249 5 00:18:25 15,96 00:03:48 15,47 4900

24 Mixtes-M 6 BINAUX Jonathan BINAUX Karine MODRY Franck 307 6 00:22:33 15,65 00:04:08 14,23 5880

24 Mixtes-M 6 BINAUX Jonathan BINAUX Karine MODRY Franck 353 7 00:25:49 15,94 00:03:16 18 6860

24 Mixtes-M 6 BINAUX Jonathan BINAUX Karine MODRY Franck 414 8 00:29:46 15,8 00:03:57 14,89 7840

24 Mixtes-M 6 BINAUX Jonathan BINAUX Karine MODRY Franck 475 9 00:34:05 15,53 00:04:19 13,62 8820

24 Mixtes-M 6 BINAUX Jonathan BINAUX Karine MODRY Franck 520 10 00:37:29 15,69 00:03:24 17,29 9800

24 Mixtes-M 6 BINAUX Jonathan BINAUX Karine MODRY Franck 581 11 00:41:30 15,59 00:04:01 14,64 10780

24 Mixtes-M 6 BINAUX Jonathan BINAUX Karine MODRY Franck 636 12 00:45:43 15,43 00:04:13 13,94 11760

24 Mixtes-M 6 BINAUX Jonathan BINAUX Karine MODRY Franck 686 13 00:49:06 15,57 00:03:23 17,38 12740

24 Mixtes-M 6 BINAUX Jonathan BINAUX Karine MODRY Franck 744 14 00:53:07 15,5 00:04:01 14,64 13720

24 Mixtes-M 6 BINAUX Jonathan BINAUX Karine MODRY Franck 807 15 00:57:32 15,33 00:04:25 13,31 14700

24 Mixtes-M 6 BINAUX Jonathan BINAUX Karine MODRY Franck 852 16 01:00:43 15,49 00:03:11 18,47 15680

Noms Tours Temps Temps/tour distance

25 RAME 3 Masculin 17 RUBIO Gilles SPEISSER Jean-Michel HUNSINGER Gilbert 24 1 00:03:43 15,82 00:03:43 15,82 980

25 RAME 3 Masculin 17 RUBIO Gilles SPEISSER Jean-Michel HUNSINGER Gilbert 85 2 00:07:29 15,71 00:03:46 15,61 1960

25 RAME 3 Masculin 17 RUBIO Gilles SPEISSER Jean-Michel HUNSINGER Gilbert 137 3 00:10:56 16,13 00:03:27 17,04 2940

25 RAME 3 Masculin 17 RUBIO Gilles SPEISSER Jean-Michel HUNSINGER Gilbert 199 4 00:14:45 15,95 00:03:49 15,41 3920

25 RAME 3 Masculin 17 RUBIO Gilles SPEISSER Jean-Michel HUNSINGER Gilbert 256 5 00:18:49 15,62 00:04:04 14,46 4900

25 RAME 3 Masculin 17 RUBIO Gilles SPEISSER Jean-Michel HUNSINGER Gilbert 305 6 00:22:29 15,69 00:03:40 16,04 5880

25 RAME 3 Masculin 17 RUBIO Gilles SPEISSER Jean-Michel HUNSINGER Gilbert 364 7 00:26:20 15,63 00:03:51 15,27 6860

25 RAME 3 Masculin 17 RUBIO Gilles SPEISSER Jean-Michel HUNSINGER Gilbert 420 8 00:30:26 15,46 00:04:06 14,34 7840

25 RAME 3 Masculin 17 RUBIO Gilles SPEISSER Jean-Michel HUNSINGER Gilbert 474 9 00:34:00 15,56 00:03:34 16,49 8820

25 RAME 3 Masculin 17 RUBIO Gilles SPEISSER Jean-Michel HUNSINGER Gilbert 529 10 00:37:54 15,51 00:03:54 15,08 9800

25 RAME 3 Masculin 17 RUBIO Gilles SPEISSER Jean-Michel HUNSINGER Gilbert 588 11 00:42:05 15,37 00:04:11 14,06 10780

25 RAME 3 Masculin 17 RUBIO Gilles SPEISSER Jean-Michel HUNSINGER Gilbert 638 12 00:45:48 15,41 00:03:43 15,82 11760

25 RAME 3 Masculin 17 RUBIO Gilles SPEISSER Jean-Michel HUNSINGER Gilbert 692 13 00:49:45 15,36 00:03:57 14,89 12740

25 RAME 3 Masculin 17 RUBIO Gilles SPEISSER Jean-Michel HUNSINGER Gilbert 745 14 00:53:18 15,44 00:03:33 16,56 13720

25 RAME 3 Masculin 17 RUBIO Gilles SPEISSER Jean-Michel HUNSINGER Gilbert 804 15 00:57:23 15,37 00:04:05 14,4 14700

25 RAME 3 Masculin 17 RUBIO Gilles SPEISSER Jean-Michel HUNSINGER Gilbert 862 16 01:01:19 15,34 00:03:56 14,95 15680

Noms Tours Temps Temps/tour distance

26 SIAT- BRAUN Masculin 18 33 1 00:03:57 14,89 00:03:57 14,89 980

26 SIAT- BRAUN Masculin 18 74 2 00:06:56 16,96 00:02:59 19,71 1960

26 SIAT- BRAUN Masculin 18 128 3 00:10:34 16,69 00:03:38 16,18 2940

26 SIAT- BRAUN Masculin 18 189 4 00:14:20 16,41 00:03:46 15,61 3920

26 SIAT- BRAUN Masculin 18 244 5 00:18:00 16,33 00:03:40 16,04 4900

26 SIAT- BRAUN Masculin 18 300 6 00:22:04 15,99 00:04:04 14,46 5880

26 SIAT- BRAUN Masculin 18 355 7 00:25:57 15,86 00:03:53 15,14 6860

26 SIAT- BRAUN Masculin 18 413 8 00:29:42 15,84 00:03:45 15,68 7840

26 SIAT- BRAUN Masculin 18 471 9 00:33:48 15,66 00:04:06 14,34 8820

26 SIAT- BRAUN Masculin 18 525 10 00:37:48 15,56 00:04:00 14,7 9800

26 SIAT- BRAUN Masculin 18 584 11 00:41:39 15,53 00:03:51 15,27 10780

26 SIAT- BRAUN Masculin 18 639 12 00:45:50 15,39 00:04:11 14,06 11760

26 SIAT- BRAUN Masculin 18 693 13 00:49:48 15,35 00:03:58 14,82 12740

26 SIAT- BRAUN Masculin 18 751 14 00:53:41 15,33 00:03:53 15,14 13720

26 SIAT- BRAUN Masculin 18 814 15 00:57:54 15,23 00:04:13 13,94 14700

26 SIAT- BRAUN Masculin 18 869 16 01:01:39 15,26 00:03:45 15,68 15680

Noms Tours Temps Temps/tour distance

27 Masculin 19 WOLFF Mathieu CONRATH Yannick MARX Jérôme 29 1 00:03:51 15,27 00:03:51 15,27 980

27 Masculin 19 WOLFF Mathieu CONRATH Yannick MARX Jérôme 86 2 00:07:32 15,61 00:03:41 15,96 1960

27 Masculin 19 WOLFF Mathieu CONRATH Yannick MARX Jérôme 142 3 00:11:14 15,7 00:03:42 15,89 2940

27 Masculin 19 WOLFF Mathieu CONRATH Yannick MARX Jérôme 201 4 00:14:51 15,84 00:03:37 16,26 3920

27 Masculin 19 WOLFF Mathieu CONRATH Yannick MARX Jérôme 258 5 00:18:53 15,57 00:04:02 14,58 4900

27 Masculin 19 WOLFF Mathieu CONRATH Yannick MARX Jérôme 309 6 00:22:56 15,38 00:04:03 14,52 5880

27 Masculin 19 WOLFF Mathieu CONRATH Yannick MARX Jérôme 369 7 00:26:39 15,44 00:03:43 15,82 6860

27 Masculin 19 WOLFF Mathieu CONRATH Yannick MARX Jérôme 426 8 00:30:47 15,28 00:04:08 14,23 7840

27 Masculin 19 WOLFF Mathieu CONRATH Yannick MARX Jérôme 480 9 00:34:45 15,23 00:03:58 14,82 8820

27 Masculin 19 WOLFF Mathieu CONRATH Yannick MARX Jérôme 536 10 00:38:26 15,3 00:03:41 15,96 9800

27 Masculin 19 WOLFF Mathieu CONRATH Yannick MARX Jérôme 593 11 00:42:30 15,22 00:04:04 14,46 10780

27 Masculin 19 WOLFF Mathieu CONRATH Yannick MARX Jérôme 650 12 00:46:28 15,19 00:03:58 14,82 11760

27 Masculin 19 WOLFF Mathieu CONRATH Yannick MARX Jérôme 699 13 00:50:05 15,26 00:03:37 16,26 12740

27 Masculin 19 WOLFF Mathieu CONRATH Yannick MARX Jérôme 761 14 00:54:15 15,17 00:04:10 14,11 13720

27 Masculin 19 WOLFF Mathieu CONRATH Yannick MARX Jérôme 818 15 00:58:18 15,13 00:04:03 14,52 14700

27 Masculin 19 WOLFF Mathieu CONRATH Yannick MARX Jérôme 872 16 01:01:54 15,2 00:03:36 16,33 15680

Noms Tours Temps Temps/tour distance

28 As La Claquette 2 Masculin 20 18 1 00:03:34 16,49 00:03:34 16,49 980

28 As La Claquette 2 Masculin 20 81 2 00:07:16 16,18 00:03:42 15,89 1960

28 As La Claquette 2 Masculin 20 144 3 00:11:26 15,43 00:04:10 14,11 2940

28 As La Claquette 2 Masculin 20 200 4 00:14:46 15,93 00:03:20 17,64 3920

28 As La Claquette 2 Masculin 20 252 5 00:18:43 15,71 00:03:57 14,89 4900

28 As La Claquette 2 Masculin 20 318 6 00:23:16 15,16 00:04:33 12,92 5880

28 As La Claquette 2 Masculin 20 366 7 00:26:34 15,49 00:03:18 17,82 6860

28 As La Claquette 2 Masculin 20 422 8 00:30:32 15,41 00:03:58 14,82 7840

28 As La Claquette 2 Masculin 20 487 9 00:35:16 15,01 00:04:44 12,42 8820

28 As La Claquette 2 Masculin 20 539 10 00:38:31 15,27 00:03:15 18,09 9800

28 As La Claquette 2 Masculin 20 594 11 00:42:35 15,19 00:04:04 14,46 10780

28 As La Claquette 2 Masculin 20 666 12 00:47:25 14,88 00:04:50 12,17 11760

28 As La Claquette 2 Masculin 20 705 13 00:50:32 15,13 00:03:07 18,87 12740

28 As La Claquette 2 Masculin 20 763 14 00:54:20 15,15 00:03:48 15,47 13720

28 As La Claquette 2 Masculin 20 828 15 00:58:49 15 00:04:29 13,12 14700

Dorlisheim STEYER David ZIMMER Guy SAUMON Francois

Dorlisheim STEYER David ZIMMER Guy SAUMON Francois

Dorlisheim STEYER David ZIMMER Guy SAUMON Francois

Cl Equipe Categorie Pass Km/h Km:h/Tr

Rosheim Running One

Rosheim Running One

Rosheim Running One

Rosheim Running One

Rosheim Running One

Rosheim Running One

Rosheim Running One

Rosheim Running One

Rosheim Running One

Rosheim Running One

Rosheim Running One

Rosheim Running One

Rosheim Running One

Rosheim Running One

Rosheim Running One

Rosheim Running One

Cl Equipe Categorie Pass Km/h Km:h/Tr

Cl Equipe Categorie Pass Km/h Km:h/Tr

KELLER Hubert MULLER Julien FELICIANO Mickael

KELLER Hubert MULLER Julien FELICIANO Mickael

KELLER Hubert MULLER Julien FELICIANO Mickael

KELLER Hubert MULLER Julien FELICIANO Mickael

KELLER Hubert MULLER Julien FELICIANO Mickael

KELLER Hubert MULLER Julien FELICIANO Mickael

KELLER Hubert MULLER Julien FELICIANO Mickael

KELLER Hubert MULLER Julien FELICIANO Mickael

KELLER Hubert MULLER Julien FELICIANO Mickael

KELLER Hubert MULLER Julien FELICIANO Mickael

KELLER Hubert MULLER Julien FELICIANO Mickael

KELLER Hubert MULLER Julien FELICIANO Mickael

KELLER Hubert MULLER Julien FELICIANO Mickael

KELLER Hubert MULLER Julien FELICIANO Mickael

KELLER Hubert MULLER Julien FELICIANO Mickael

KELLER Hubert MULLER Julien FELICIANO Mickael

Cl Equipe Categorie Pass Km/h Km:h/Tr

Waltner' Runners

Waltner' Runners

Waltner' Runners

Waltner' Runners

Waltner' Runners

Waltner' Runners

Waltner' Runners

Waltner' Runners

Waltner' Runners

Waltner' Runners

Waltner' Runners

Waltner' Runners

Waltner' Runners

Waltner' Runners

Waltner' Runners

Waltner' Runners

Cl Equipe Categorie Pass Km/h Km:h/Tr

VANLERBERGHE Cyril VANLERBERGHE Laury VANLERBERGHE Yann

VANLERBERGHE Cyril VANLERBERGHE Laury VANLERBERGHE Yann

VANLERBERGHE Cyril VANLERBERGHE Laury VANLERBERGHE Yann

VANLERBERGHE Cyril VANLERBERGHE Laury VANLERBERGHE Yann

VANLERBERGHE Cyril VANLERBERGHE Laury VANLERBERGHE Yann

VANLERBERGHE Cyril VANLERBERGHE Laury VANLERBERGHE Yann

VANLERBERGHE Cyril VANLERBERGHE Laury VANLERBERGHE Yann

VANLERBERGHE Cyril VANLERBERGHE Laury VANLERBERGHE Yann

VANLERBERGHE Cyril VANLERBERGHE Laury VANLERBERGHE Yann

VANLERBERGHE Cyril VANLERBERGHE Laury VANLERBERGHE Yann

VANLERBERGHE Cyril VANLERBERGHE Laury VANLERBERGHE Yann

VANLERBERGHE Cyril VANLERBERGHE Laury VANLERBERGHE Yann

VANLERBERGHE Cyril VANLERBERGHE Laury VANLERBERGHE Yann

VANLERBERGHE Cyril VANLERBERGHE Laury VANLERBERGHE Yann

VANLERBERGHE Cyril VANLERBERGHE Laury VANLERBERGHE Yann
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28 As La Claquette 2 Masculin 20 876 16 01:02:03 15,16 00:03:14 18,19 15680

Noms Tours Temps Temps/tour distance

29 Mixtes-M 7 DERIGNY Eric DERIGNY Claude DERIGNY Amaury 22 1 00:03:41 15,96 00:03:41 15,96 980

29 Mixtes-M 7 DERIGNY Eric DERIGNY Claude DERIGNY Amaury 78 2 00:07:06 16,56 00:03:25 17,21 1960

29 Mixtes-M 7 DERIGNY Eric DERIGNY Claude DERIGNY Amaury 132 3 00:10:41 16,51 00:03:35 16,41 2940

29 Mixtes-M 7 DERIGNY Eric DERIGNY Claude DERIGNY Amaury 185 4 00:14:12 16,56 00:03:31 16,72 3920

29 Mixtes-M 7 DERIGNY Eric DERIGNY Claude DERIGNY Amaury 245 5 00:18:06 16,24 00:03:54 15,08 4900

29 Mixtes-M 7 DERIGNY Eric DERIGNY Claude DERIGNY Amaury 302 6 00:22:11 15,9 00:04:05 14,4 5880

29 Mixtes-M 7 DERIGNY Eric DERIGNY Claude DERIGNY Amaury 357 7 00:26:00 15,83 00:03:49 15,41 6860

29 Mixtes-M 7 DERIGNY Eric DERIGNY Claude DERIGNY Amaury 417 8 00:30:08 15,61 00:04:08 14,23 7840

29 Mixtes-M 7 DERIGNY Eric DERIGNY Claude DERIGNY Amaury 476 9 00:34:18 15,43 00:04:10 14,11 8820

29 Mixtes-M 7 DERIGNY Eric DERIGNY Claude DERIGNY Amaury 533 10 00:38:09 15,41 00:03:51 15,27 9800

29 Mixtes-M 7 DERIGNY Eric DERIGNY Claude DERIGNY Amaury 590 11 00:42:14 15,31 00:04:05 14,4 10780

